## **Asian Studies Center Gift Form**

Please print and fill out this form and send it with your check. Please make checks payable to: **University of Pittsburgh** 

Send this form and your check to: James A. Cook Acting Director Asian Studies Center 4104 W. W. Posvar University of Pittsburgh Pittsburgh, PA 15260 USA



Asian Studies Center University of Pittsburgh 4104 Wesley W. Posvar Hall Pittsburgh, PA 15260

Your gift is tax-deductible to the extent allowable by law

d like to help support the programs of the Asian Studies Center with a gift in	
Email:	